WEB
04/2019
- Centering and clamping function
- Ground shoulder, tolerance f9
- Ma terial:
stainless steel A2
Dimensions in mm
Thread ØSL Qty Price each
Part number ØM Pas L (f9) B DK H AF per box 1 to 5
HSS5-10/SS/B M5 0,80 10 6 9,50 10,22 4,5 3 10 45,85 F
HSS5-12/SS/B M5 0,80 12 6 9,50 10,22 4,5 3 10 45,96 F
HSS5-16/SS/B M5 0,80 16 6 9,50 10,22 4,5 3 10 47,66 F
HSS5-20/SS/B M5 0,80 20 6 9,50 10,22 4,5 3 10 53,64 F
HSS5-25/SS/B M5 0,80 25 6 9,50 10,22 4,5 3 10 62,09 F
HSS5-30/SS/B M5 0,80 30 6 9,50 10,22 4,5 3 10 64,44 F
HSS5-40/SS/B M5 0,80 40 6 9,50 10,22 4,5 3 10 70,65 F
ISO 7379 stainless steel shoulder screw
A2 stainless steelHSSSS
stainless steel
H
L
0,8
B
DK
ØSL (f9)
ØM
AF
WEB
04/2019
Dimensions in mm
Thread ØSL Qty Price each
Part number ØM Pas L (f9) B DK H AF per box 1 to 5
HSS6-12/SS/B M6 1,00 12 8 11,00 13,27 5,5 4 10 55,09 F
HSS6-16/SS/B M6 1,00 16 8 11,00 13,27 5,5 4 10 54,07 F
HSS6-20/SS/B M6 1,00 20 8 11,00 13,27 5,5 4 10 62,47 F
HSS6-25/SS/B M6 1,00 25 8 11,00 13,27 5,5 4 10 68,48 F
HSS6-30/SS/B M6 1,00 30 8 11,00 13,27 5,5 4 10 69,31 F
HSS6-40/SS/B M6 1,00 40 8 11,00 13,27 5,5 4 10 73,66 F
HSS6-50/SS/B M6 1,00 50 8 11,00 13,27 5,5 4 10 83,27 F
HSS8-16/SS/B M8 1,25 16 10 13,00 16,27 7 5 10 58,00 F
HSS8-20/SS/B M8 1,25 20 10 13,00 16,27 7 5 10 61,12 F
HSS8-25/SS/B M8 1,25 25 10 13,00 16,27 7 5 10 67,07 F
HSS8-30/SS/B M8 1,25 30 10 13,00 16,27 7 5 10 83,22 F
HSS8-40/SS/B M8 1,25 40 10 13,00 16,27 7 5 10 76,92 F
HSS8-50/SS/B M8 1,25 50 10 13,00 16,27 7 5 10 86,15 F
HSS8-60/SS/B M8 1,25 60 10 13,00 16,27 7 5 10 94,95 F
HSS8-70/SS/B M8 1,25 70 10 13,00 16,27 7 5 10 115,64 F
HSS8-80/SS/B M8 1,25 80 10 13,00 16,27 7 5 10 109,79 F
HSS10-16/SS/B M10 1,50 16 12 16,00 18,27 9 6 5 45,46 F
HSS10-20/SS/B M10 1,50 20 12 16,00 18,27 9 6 5 50,67 F
HSS10-25/SS/B M10 1,50 25 12 16,00 18,27 9 6 5 48,66 F
HSS10-30/SS/B M10 1,50 30 12 16,00 18,27 9 6 5 53,62 F
HSS10-40/SS/B M10 1,50 40 12 16,00 18,27 9 6 5 55,83 F
HSS10-50/SS/B M10 1,50 50 12 16,00 18,27 9 6 5 58,49 F
HSS10-60/SS/B M10 1,50 60 12 16,00 18,27 9 6 5 61,40 F
HSS10-70/SS/B M10 1,50 70 12 16,00 18,27 9 6 5 72,66 F
HSS10-80/SS/B M10 1,50 80 12 16,00 18,27 9 6 5 68,81 F
HSS10-100/SS/B M10 1,50 100 12 16,00 18,27 9 6 5 136,06 F
HSS12-30/SS/B M12 1,75 30 16 18,00 24,33 11 8 5 89,48 F
HSS12-40/SS/B M12 1,75 40 16 18,00 24,33 11 8 5 89,39 F
HSS12-50/SS/B M12 1,75 50 16 18,00 24,33 11 8 5 124,13 F
HSS12-60/SS/B M12 1,75 60 16 18,00 24,33 11 8 5 151,32 F
HSS12-70/SS/B M12 1,75 70 16 18,00 24,33 11 8 5 121,47 F
HSS12-80/SS/B M12 1,75 80 16 18,00 24,33 11 8 5 277,97 F
HSS12-100/SS/B M12 1,75 100 16 18,00 24,33 11 8 5 179,57 F
HSS16-40/SS/B M16 2,00 40 20 22,00 30,33 14 10 3 123,79 F
HSS16-50/SS/B M16 2,00 50 20 22,00 30,33 14 10 3 182,37 F
HSS16-60/SS/B M16 2,00 60 20 22,00 30,33 14 10 3 148,46 F
HSS16-70/SS/B M16 2,00 70 20 22,00 30,33 14 10 3 166,80 F
HSS16-80/SS/B M16 2,00 80 20 22,00 30,33 14 10 3 211,26 F
HSSSS
Our other products
CM
Tools Hygienic Usit®
and Hygienic
Design®,
Combination spanner
PRF_JL2
Lip seal for panel,
Door seal - Ø 2mm
WJUM20
Drylin® W bearing
block, Slide
ZG2
Plastic spur gear,
Machined plastic
(delrin)
PO
Pull handle - Multi-
sector, Smooth hole
RFK38B
Hypoid gearbox -
Stainless steel, up to
200 Nm
LVT
Miniature motorised
actuator 4A, 4 ampers
PTGT
Tensioner pulley, For
V belts
RAM35
Manual bevel
gearbox, Bevel
TCXR
Automatic chain
tensioner, With steel
sprocket
R203
Die spring ISO10243,
Light
SHA_PT
Handwheel with
handle, Polyamide
Complementary products
SHSS
Shoulder screw
stainless steel 416,
Pre-treated 416
stainless steel
SHS
Shoulder screw
stainless steel 303,
Stainless steel 303
HSS
Shoulder screw
ISO7379, Hardened
Steel class 12.9
SHN
Hexagonal nut
DIN934, A2 Stainless
steel
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)